
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  26181                     1204804

 105 CHINA                                   140536                     4166108

 110 VIETNAM                                  20141                      136078

 111 THAILND                                  97485                     1611267

 113 MALYSIA                                  53433                      613327

 117 PHILPIN                                  18568                      333865

 118 INDNSIA                                  72917                     1152432

 123 INDIA                                        -                      105309

 133 IRAN                                         -                      239121

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3758

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         504

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4154

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3201

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2106

 551 S AFRCA                                  41040                      321890

                                                                

207                                                             

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3758

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4154

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           47           7655

 105 CHINA          MT           693         140536        26570        4143919

 110 VIETNAM        MT           120          20141          909         136078

 111 THAILND        MT           602          97485        11349        1611267

 113 MALYSIA        MT           303          53433         3979         613327

 117 PHILPIN        MT           105          18568         2255         333865

 118 INDNSIA        MT           444          72917         7058        1152432

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          714         105309

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -         1473         239121

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3            504

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           15           3201

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           15           2106

 551 S AFRCA        MT           221          41040         1940         321890

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           47           7655

 105 CHINA          MT           693         140536        26570        4143919

 110 VIETNAM        MT           120          20141          909         136078

 111 THAILND        MT           602          97485        11349        1611267

 113 MALYSIA        MT           303          53433         3979         613327

 117 PHILPIN        MT           105          18568         2255         333865

 118 INDNSIA        MT           444          72917         7058        1152432

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          714         105309

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -         1473         239121

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3            504

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           15           3201

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           15           2106

 551 S AFRCA        MT           221          41040         1940         321890

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        45700           7655

 105 CHINA          KG        693000         140536     26569100        4143919

 110 VIETNAM        KG        119500          20141       906250         136078

 111 THAILND        KG        602000          97485     11348500        1611267

 113 MALYSIA        KG        303250          53433      3977950         613327

 117 PHILPIN        KG        105000          18568      2253000         333865

 118 INDNSIA        KG        443750          72917      7056750        1152432

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -       712750         105309

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -      1472000         239121

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         2500            504

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        14500           3201

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        14500           2106

 551 S AFRCA        KG        220000          41040      1936000         321890

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1992          26181        96265        1197149

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1919          22189

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1992          26181        96265        1197149

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1919          22189

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5526                       70660

 105 CHINA                                        -                       27652

 106 TAIWAN                                   24170                      317517

 108 HG KONG                                   3782                       53463

 111 THAILND                                      -                       20085

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1686                       44817

 117 PHILPIN                                  13768                       74744

 118 INDNSIA                                   3382                       24892

 123 INDIA                                        -                       13652

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2485

 207 NETHLDS                                   5430                       26281

 208 BELGIUM                                   9936                       79277

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1105

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       91983

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2815

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4677

 302 CANADA                                   24050                      164716

 304 USA                                     149557                     1995526

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       75046

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        5647

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9751                      149158

 606 NEWZELD                                   2925                       42418

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5526                       65730

 105 CHINA                                        -                       18912

 106 TAIWAN                                   17860                      223546

 108 HG KONG                                   3782                       52010

 111 THAILND                                      -                       16939

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1686                       44817

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5904

 118 INDNSIA                                   3382                       24892

 123 INDIA                                        -                       13652

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2485

 207 NETHLDS                                   5430                       26281

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4242

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       91983

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4677

 302 CANADA                                    7855                       90901

 304 USA                                      43887                      602212

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       75046

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1719                       30727

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3446

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11810

 105 CHINA                                        -                       16762

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5616

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       12569

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5095

 133 IRAN                                         -                        2485

 207 NETHLDS                                   5430                       26281

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4242

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       91983

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4677

 302 CANADA                                    7855                       90901

 304 USA                                      41911                      575197

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       75046

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       15789

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            50           5526          528          53920

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           15           2150

 106 TAIWAN         MT           177          17860         2073         217930

 108 HG KONG        MT            37           3782          525          52010

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          140          16939

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           1686          320          32248

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           45           5904

 118 INDNSIA        MT            40           3382          280          24892

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           84           8557

 304 USA            MT            16           1976          208          27015

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           1719          147          14938

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           40           3446



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

507                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        19335           8740

                                                                

50701                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        19335           8740

                                                                

509                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           1173           14           9329

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1            567            8           4418

                                                                

511                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           17           3128

 106 TAIWAN         MT            36           5137          576          84642

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           10           1453

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           20           3146

 208 BELGIUM        MT            57           6960          385          50496

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           1105

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           20           2815

 302 CANADA         MT           121          16195          549          73815

 304 USA            MT           756         105670         9812        1393314

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           36           5647

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            60           8032          900         118431

 606 NEWZELD        MT            20           2925          260          38972

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           11           1802

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1           2409            9          20121

                                                                

51505                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           11           1802

                                                                

517                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT            79          13768          388          68840

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  63843                      378733

 105 CHINA                                        -                       25141

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         447

 304 USA                                        243                         243

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  63843                      378733

 105 CHINA                                        -                       25141

 304 USA                                        243                         243

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            72          63843          416         378733

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           33          23181

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            72          63843          416         378733

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           33          23181

                                                                

60705                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1960

 304 USA                                        243                         243

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            9           1960

 304 USA            MT             0            243            0            243

                                                                

615                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         447

                                                                

61511                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           15            447

                                                                

7                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                       26000

 304 USA                                          -                     1465400

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                       26000

 304 USA                                          -                     1465400



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

70123                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                       26000

                                                                

70125                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                     1465400

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  27690                      390077

 105 CHINA                                    18454                      103556

 106 TAIWAN                                   86810                      803105

 108 HG KONG                                 161220                     1747063

 204 DENMARK                                   2345                        2345

 208 BELGIUM                                 129623                     1425925

 304 USA                                      16128                       29378

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  27690                      390077

 105 CHINA                                    18454                      103556

 106 TAIWAN                                   86810                      803105

 108 HG KONG                                 161220                     1747063

 204 DENMARK                                   2345                        2345

 208 BELGIUM                                 129623                     1425925

 304 USA                                      16128                       29378

                                                                

81301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  27690                      390077

 105 CHINA                                    18454                      103556

 106 TAIWAN                                   86810                      803105

 108 HG KONG                                 161220                     1747063

 208 BELGIUM                                 129623                     1425925

                                                                

8130101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        SM        337717          27690      4348967         390077

 105 CHINA          SM        185648          18454      1116534         103556

 106 TAIWAN         SM       1041284          86810      9707457         803105

 108 HG KONG        SM       1972816         161220     18568567        1747063

                                                                

81311                                                           

 204 DENMARK        KG           486           2345          486           2345

 304 USA            KG          3740          16128         7424          29378

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  21637                      332329

 105 CHINA                                        -                       43217

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2765          21637        31225         332329

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4361          43217

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          2765          21637        31225         332329

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4361          43217

                                                                

3                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2688

                                                                

303                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2688

                                                                

30301                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2688

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         6760           2688

                                                                

5                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2776

 106 TAIWAN                                    8410                       16872

 111 THAILND                                  19369                       88364

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       66071

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5275

 210 FRANCE                                    3180                        7503

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         705

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1887

 304 USA                                          -                        4410

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1599

                                                                

515                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           12            705

                                                                

517                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           16           2776

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           8410           30          16872

 111 THAILND        MT            64          19369          288          88364

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          278          66071

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           16           5275

 210 FRANCE         MT            19           3180           23           7503

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           1887

 304 USA            MT             -              -           15           4410

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1599

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         657

 145 SYRIA                                     7757                      220012

 146 LEBANON                                  14069                      113467

 205 U KING                                       -                      580064

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       77926

 220 ITALY                                   543913                     9350610

 221 MALTA                                        -                      210966

 225 AUSTRIA                                 102837                      703548

 227 HUNGARY                                 123525                      441973

 229 ALBANIA                                   4955                        4955

 230 GREECE                                  313745                     4548200

 233 CYPRUS                                    4970                       69540

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      200035

 302 CANADA                                       -                    12728524

 304 USA                                    6646840                    99826904

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       26160

 317 TUK CAI                                      -                       15123

 323 DOMNICA                                  28790                      285060

 324 PRTRICO                                1547378                    14065028

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                      189311

 327 F W IND                                   6378                       51380

 331 ANT BAR                                  21068                      143268

 332 B VIR I                                      -                       65089



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7                                                               

 335 ST CHRI                                   4983                       51170

 337 ANGUILA                                      -                       21156

 405 F GIANA                                      -                       52375

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         657

 145 SYRIA                                     7757                      220012

 146 LEBANON                                  14069                      113467

 205 U KING                                       -                      580064

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       77926

 220 ITALY                                   543913                     9350610

 221 MALTA                                        -                      210966

 225 AUSTRIA                                 102837                      703548

 227 HUNGARY                                 123525                      441973

 229 ALBANIA                                   4955                        4955

 230 GREECE                                  313745                     4548200

 233 CYPRUS                                    4970                       69540

 234 TURKEY                                       -                      200035

 302 CANADA                                       -                    12728524

 304 USA                                    6646840                    99826904

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       26160

 317 TUK CAI                                      -                       15123

 323 DOMNICA                                  28790                      285060

 324 PRTRICO                                1547378                    14065028

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                      189311

 327 F W IND                                   6378                       51380

 331 ANT BAR                                  21068                      143268

 332 B VIR I                                      -                       65089

 335 ST CHRI                                   4983                       51170

 337 ANGUILA                                      -                       21156

 405 F GIANA                                      -                       52375

                                                                

70503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1            657

 145 SYRIA          NO            15           7757          286         220012

 146 LEBANON        NO            15          14069          121         113467

 205 U KING         NO             -              -          616         580064

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           67          77926

 220 ITALY          NO           658         543913        10520        9350610

 221 MALTA          NO             -              -          204         210966

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           106         102837          721         703548

 227 HUNGARY        NO           141         123525          519         441973

 229 ALBANIA        NO             5           4955            5           4955

 230 GREECE         NO           426         313745         6014        4548200

 233 CYPRUS         NO             7           4970           75          69540

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -          233         200035

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -        10763       12728524

 304 USA            NO          4548        6646840        67571       99826904

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           20          26160

 317 TUK CAI        NO             -              -           13          15123

 323 DOMNICA        NO            30          28790          273         285060

 324 PRTRICO        NO          1207        1547378        11037       14065028

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -          197         189311

 327 F W IND        NO            10           6378           66          51380

 331 ANT BAR        NO            16          21068          138         143268

 332 B VIR I        NO             -              -           56          65089

 335 ST CHRI        NO             5           4983           44          51170

 337 ANGUILA        NO             -              -           18          21156

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           42          52375

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            1            657

 145 SYRIA          NO            10           5267          143         144201

 146 LEBANON        NO            15          14069          118         112114

 205 U KING         NO             -              -          518         520756

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -           67          77926

 220 ITALY          NO           658         543913        10470        9321364

 221 MALTA          NO             -              -          204         210966

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           106         102837          721         703548

 227 HUNGARY        NO           141         123525          519         441973

 229 ALBANIA        NO             4           4371            4           4371

 230 GREECE         NO           426         313745         5919        4496104

 233 CYPRUS         NO             3           3009           60          62256



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7050301                                                         

 234 TURKEY         NO             -              -          233         200035

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -        10763       12728524

 304 USA            NO          4548        6646840        67571       99826904

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -           16          23398

 317 TUK CAI        NO             -              -           13          15123

 323 DOMNICA        NO            30          28790          273         285060

 324 PRTRICO        NO          1207        1547378        11037       14065028

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -          182         179322

 327 F W IND        NO             5           3757           46          40025

 331 ANT BAR        NO            16          21068          131         139195

 332 B VIR I        NO             -              -           53          63347

 335 ST CHRI        NO             5           4983           44          51170

 337 ANGUILA        NO             -              -           18          21156

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -           42          52375

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 145 SYRIA          NO             5           2490          143          75811

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            3           1353

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           98          59308

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           50          29246

 229 ALBANIA        NO             1            584            1            584

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -           95          52096

 233 CYPRUS         NO             4           1961           15           7284

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            4           2762

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           15           9989

 327 F W IND        NO             5           2621           20          11355

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -            7           4073

 332 B VIR I        NO             -              -            3           1742

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 145 SYRIA          NO             5           2490          143          75811

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -            3           1353

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           98          59308

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           50          29246

 229 ALBANIA        NO             1            584            1            584

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -           95          52096

 233 CYPRUS         NO             4           1961           15           7284

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            4           2762

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           15           9989

 327 F W IND        NO             5           2621           20          11355

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -            7           4073

 332 B VIR I        NO             -              -            3           1742

                                                                

9                                                               

 304 USA                                          -                        2410

                                                                

901                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        2410

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


